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 Public Relations and Media/ والإعلام  العاهت العلاقاث
 

 

   

  Feesالرسوم  Durationالودة  Cityالودٌنت  Training Titleالووضوع التدرٌبً #

1 
 الإبذاع في إدارة انًىاقف وانخعايم يع كبار انشخصياث

Creativity in Stakeholder Management  

and Dealing with Senior Executives 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

 انعلاقاث انعايت ويهاراث انخعايم يع وسائم الإعلاو 2
Public Relations and Media Handling Skills 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 
1250 OMR 

3 

 لأخصائيانخفكير الإبذاعي وحقنياث الابخكار 
 انعلاقاث انعايت

Creative Thinking and Innovation Techniques 

for Public Relations Specialists 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

4 
إدارة الاحصال انًؤسسي وبناء انسًعت انًؤسسيت 

Corporate Communication Management  

and Building Corporate Reputation 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 
1250 OMR 

5 
 إدارة الإعلاو انرقًي وشبكاث انخىاصم الاجخًاعي

Digital Media Management and Social  
Media Networks 

Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

 أساسياث إحيكيج وبروحىكىل الأعًال 6

Fundamentals of Business Etiquette and Protocol 
Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

7 

 يهاراث انعلاقاث انعايت وانذبهىياسيت

  الإعلاييت انعانًيت
Global Public Relations and Media  

Diplomacy Skills 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 
1250 OMR 

8 

 فنىٌ انصياغت انرقًيت وانخعايم يع يىاقع 

 انخىاصم الاجخًاعي
The Art of Digital Drafting and Managing Social 

Media Platforms 

Muscat 4 Days 350 OMR 

9 
 انعلاقاث الإعلاييت وإحقاٌ انىسائط انرقًيت والاجخًاعيت

Public Relations and Mastering Digital  
and Social Media 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

10 

 انخحكى في الأزياث وانخىاصم الإعلايي 

 وانعلاقاث انعايت

Crisis Management, Media Communication, and 
Public Relations 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

11 
 بروحىكىل وإحيكيج انخعايم يع كبار انشخصياث

Protocol and Etiquette for Dealing with VIPs 
Muscat 3 Days 300 OMR 

12 
 حخطيط وإدارة انفعانياث وانًؤحًراث وانًعارض

Planning and Managing Events, Conferences,  
and Exhibitions 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 
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Tel: +968 24693668 / GSM: +968 95050333 - 94373446 
Website:www.ebctraining.net /Email: info@ebctraining.net 
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 Feesالرسوم Durationالودة Cityالودٌنت Training Titleالووضوع التدرٌبً #

 الأخصائي انًعخًذ في انعلاقاث انعايت 13
Certified Specialist in Public Relations 

London / 

Istanbul 
5 Days 

1500 OMR 
1250 OMR 

14 
 انعلاقاث انعايت ويهاراث الإعلاو

Public Relations and Media Skills 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

15 

انخفكير الإبذاعي وحقنياث الابخكار لأخصائي انعلاقاث 
 انعايت

Creative Thinking and Innovation Techniques for 
Public Relations Specialists 

 

Dubai / 

Kuala Lumpur 
5 Days 

1150 OMR 
1250 OMR 

 ٌرجى الاتصال بنا لتزوٌدكن بالوحاور العلوٍت وكافت التفاصٍل لأي برناهج هطلوب

http://www.ebctraining.net/
mailto:info@ebctraining.net

